Men’s Water Polo Team

Coach Cutrone talks strategy with the members of the Water Polo Team of SFC!

An intense battle between the present Water Polo team members and the alumni!

Number 14 scoring points for the team.
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The Swim Team. Standing from left to right: Coach Jim Cutrone, Coach Jeanine Sullivan, Jason, Sean, Mike, Ryan, Fred, Danny. Front row: Margaret, Collen, Karen, Vanessa,
Toni, Carol, Danielle, Carolyn, Joy.

ST. FRANCIS COLLEGE TERRIERS
1996-97 WOMEN'’S SWIMMING/DIVING SCHEDULE

Sat. Nov. 16 @ St. John’s University
Sat. Nov. 23 @ Central Connecticut State University

Mon. Nov. 25 @ lona College
(tri-meet with St. Francis College (PA))

Sat. Dec. 7 FAIRFIELD UNIVERSITY
Fri. Jan. 17 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE

Sun. Jan. 19 @ Howard University
(tri-meet with Florida A & M University)

Wed. Jan. 22 @ St. Francis College (PA)
(tri-meet with St. Bonaventure University

Thu. Jan. 30 @ Manhattan College

Fri. Feb. 7- @ Metropolitan Swim Conference Championships
Sun. Feb. 9 (at U.S. Merchant Marine Academy, Kings Point, NY)

Swim team member Joy working hard for the team!



